
​ GENERAL FACULTIES COUNCIL & GFC COMMITTEES SCHEDULE 2025-2026 
​ MEETING, DISTRIBUTION & MATERIALS DEADLINE DATES 

 

●​ GFC meetings will be held from 9:00am to 11:00am in Lincoln Park Room J301 

●​ GFC Standing Committee meetings will be held from 3:00pm to 5:00pm in the University Boardroom A341  

●​ Refer to the end of the document for a summary of meeting dates. 

GFC and Committees Meeting Google Calendar  

Approved by GFC Executive Committee Feb. 5/25 (GFC Bylaw 7.1(a)) 

GROUP MEETING DATE Distribution Date Materials Deadline 

EC Wednesday, September 10, 2025 September 4, 2025 September 2, 2025 

GFC Friday, September 19, 2025 September 12, 2025 September 2, 2025 

APCC Tuesday, September 9, 2025 September 3, 2025 August 29, 2025 

ASC Tuesday, September 16, 2025 September 10, 2025 September 8, 2025 

RSC Wednesday, September 17, 2025 September 11, 2025 September 9, 2025 

SAC Thursday, September 25, 2025 September 19, 2025 September 17, 2025 

EC Wednesday, October 8, 2025 October 2, 2025 September 29, 2025 

GFC Friday, October 17, 2025 October 10, 2025 September 29, 2025 

APBC Monday, September 29, 2025 September 23, 2025 September 19, 2025 

TLC Thursday, October 2, 2025 September 25, 2025 September 23, 2025 

APCC Tuesday, October 21, 2025 October 15, 2025 October 10, 2025 

ASC Tuesday, October 28, 2025 October 22, 2025 October 20, 2025 

EC Wednesday, November 12, 2025 November 5, 2025 November 3, 2025 

GFC Friday, November 21, 2025 November 14, 2025 November 3, 2025 

TLC Thursday, November 13, 2025 November 6, 2025 November 4, 2025 

RSC Wednesday, November 19, 2025 November 13, 2025 November 10, 2025 

APCC Tuesday, November 25, 2025 November 19, 2025 November 17, 2025 

SAC Thursday, November 27, 2025 November 21, 2025 November 19, 2025 

APBC Monday, December 1, 2025 November 25, 2025 November 21, 2025 

ASC Tuesday, December 2, 2025 November 26, 2025 November 24, 2025 

EC Wednesday, January 7, 2026 January 5, 2026 January 2, 2026 

GFC Friday, January 16, 2026 January 9, 2026 January 2, 2026 

RSC Wednesday, January 21, 2026 January 15, 2026 January 13, 2026 

TLC Thursday, January 22, 2026 January 16, 2026 January 14, 2026 

APBC Monday, January 26, 2026 January 20, 2026 January 16, 2026 

APCC Tuesday, January 27, 2026 January 21, 2026 January 19, 2026 

EC Wednesday, February 4, 2026 January 29, 2026 January 27, 2026 

GFC Friday, February 13, 2026 February 6, 2026 January 27, 2026 

SAC Thursday, February 5, 2026 January 30, 2026 January 28, 2026 

ASC Tuesday, February 10, 2026 February 4, 2026 February 2, 2026 

EC Wednesday, March 11, 2026 March 5, 2026 March 3, 2026 

GFC Friday, March 20, 2026 March 13, 2026 March 3, 2026 
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https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/embed?src=mtroyal.ca_r50v7vn3ju4djqcdjhgcb78jv0@group.calendar.google.com&ctz=America/Edmonton


​ ​ GENERAL FACULTIES COUNCIL | 2025-2026 

 

 

GROUP MEETING DATE Distribution Date Materials Deadline 

RSC Wednesday, March 4, 2026 February 26, 2026 February 24, 2026 

TLC Thursday, March 5, 2026 February 27, 2026 February 25, 2026 

SAC Thursday, March 12, 2026 March 6, 2026 March 4, 2026 

ASC Tuesday, March 17, 2026 March 11, 2026 March 9, 2026 

APCC Tuesday, March 24, 2026 March 18, 2026 March 16, 2026 

EC Wednesday, April 8, 2026 March 31, 2026 March 27, 2026 

GFC Friday, April 17, 2026 April 10, 2026 March 27, 2026 

TLC Thursday, April 9, 2026 April 1, 2026 March 30, 2026 

RSC Wednesday, April 15, 2026 April 9, 2026 April 7, 2026 

ASC Tuesday, April 21, 2026 April 15, 2026 April 13, 2026 

SAC Thursday, April 23, 2026 April 17, 2026 April 15, 2026 

APBC Monday, April 27, 2026 April 21, 2026 April 17, 2026 

APCC Tuesday, April 28, 2026 April 22, 2026 April 20, 2026 

EC Wednesday, May 6, 2026 April 30, 2026 April 28, 2026 

GFC Friday, May 15, 2026 May 8, 2026 April 28, 2026 
 

General Faculties Council 
(GFC) 2025-26 
●​ Fri, September 19, 2025 
●​ Fri, October 17, 2025 
●​ Fri, November 21, 2025 
●​ Fri, January 16, 2026 
●​ Fri, February 13, 2026 
●​ Fri, March 20, 2026 
●​ Fri, April 17, 2026 
●​ Fri, May 15, 2026 

 
2026-27 Approved GFC Dates: 
●​ Fri, Sep 18, 2026 
●​ Fri, Oct 16, 2026 
●​ Fri, Nov 20, 2026 
●​ Fri, Jan 15, 2027 
●​ Fri, Feb 12, 2027 
●​ Fri, Mar 19, 2027 
●​ Fri, Apr 16, 2027 
●​ Fri, May 21, 2027 

GFC Executive Committee 
(EC) 2025-26 
●​ Wed, September 10, 2025 
●​ Wed, October 8, 2025 
●​ Wed, November 12, 2025 
●​ Wed, January 7, 2026 
●​ Wed, February 4, 2026 
●​ Wed, March 11, 2026 
●​ Wed, April 8, 2026 
●​ Wed, May 6, 2026 

 
2026-27 Approved EC Dates: 
●​ Wed, Sep 9, 2026 
●​ Wed, Oct 7, 2026 
●​ Tue, Nov 10, 2026 
●​ Wed, Jan 6, 2027 
●​ Wed, Feb 3, 2027 
●​ Wed, Mar 10, 2027 
●​ Wed, Apr 7, 2027 
●​ Wed, May 12, 2027 

Academic Planning and 
Budget Committee (APBC) 
●​ Mon, September 29, 2025 
●​ Mon, December 1, 2025 
●​ Mon, January 26, 2026 
●​ Mon, April 27, 2026 
 

Academic Programs and 
Curriculum Committee 
(APCC) 
●​ Tues, September 9, 2025 
●​ Tues, October 21, 2025 
●​ Tues, November 25, 2025 
●​ Tues, January 27, 2026 
●​ Tues, March 24, 2026 
●​ Tues, April 28, 2026 

Academic Standards 
Committee (ASC) 
●​ Tues, September 16, 2025 
●​ Tues, October 28, 2025 
●​ Tues, December 2, 2025 
●​ Tues, February 10, 2026 
●​ Tues, March 17, 2026 
●​ Tues, April 21, 2026 

Research and Scholarship 
Committee (RSC) 
●​ Wed, September 17, 2025 
●​ Wed, November 19, 2025 
●​ Wed, January 21, 2026 
●​ Wed, March 4, 2026 
●​ Wed, April 15, 2026 

Student Affairs Committee 
(SAC) 
●​ Thurs, September 25, 2025 
●​ Thurs, November 27, 2025 
●​ Thurs, February 5, 2026 
●​ Thurs, March 12, 2026 
●​ Thurs, April 23, 2026 

 

Teaching and Learning 
Committee (TLC) 
●​ Thurs, October 2, 2025 
●​ Thurs, November 13, 2025 
●​ Thurs, January 22, 2026 
●​ Thurs, March 5, 2026 
●​ Thurs, April 9, 2026 
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